

6.1L HEMI ADAPTER KIT

Part #915245

Packing List

1 x Adapter Plate	915145
1 x Crank Adapter	915606
1 x Flexplate	915664
1 x Hardware Kit	950145
1 x Instructions	915245I
1 x Decal - Non-Contingency	Z20090
1 x Flexplate Notice	919113

Hardware Kit Components

953050	Washer 3/8 AN Flat	(x3)
952000	Nut - 3/8 24 Hex	(x3)
951395	Stud - 3/8 16 x 3/4 and 3/8-24x1 24 x 2-1/2	(x1)
951330	Bolt - 3/8 16 x 1-1/4	(x2)
951041	Bolt - 3/8 16 x 1-3/4	(x1)
915858	Clamp - 6.1L Chrysler Adapter	(x3)
951367	Bolt 10MM x 1.50 x 30MM	(x1)
951446	Bolt 5/16 - 18 x 1-1/4	(x1)
951366	Bolt - 10MM x 1.00 x 30MM	(x8)
951420	Bolt - 3/8 - 16 x 1-1/4	(x4)
951230	Bolt - 7/16 - 14 x 1 - H	(x2)
954120	Spacer .500"	(x3)
951390	Stud - 3/8-16 x 1-3/4	(x2)
958000	Dowel Pin - 3/8 x 5/8	(x2)
958021	Dowel Pin - 3/8 x 1	(x3)

